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1 Jure ČEBAŠEK TOPFIT TEAM 1984 M1 13:36
2 Tomaž DOLAR PGD SMOKUč 1984 M1 14:09
3 Gaber ARH 1995 M1 14:19
4 Jure RIBNIKAR 1985 M1 14:54
5 Uros KOMAC BICIKEL.COM 1981 M1 15:16
6 Luka SPRINČNIK 1992 M1 15:20
7 Luka ŠTURM 1991 M1 15:23
8 Grega BULOVEC PGD SMOKUČ 1982 M1 15:32
9 Jožef MAROLT DRUšTVO GORNIK 1969 M2 15:43

Miha KOSMAČ TOPFIT TEAM 1985 M1 15:49
10 Klemen ROZMAN 1973 M2 15:49
11 Esmir JUSIĆ 1976 M2 15:52
12 Marko ŠTURM 1966 M2 15:56
13 Grega ŠTURM TOPFIT TEAM 1982 M1 15:57
14 Miha GAŠPERIN 1985 M1 15:59
15 Maks POGAČAR 1959 M3 16:45
16 Uroš STERLE 1974 M2 16:46
17 Tina KLINAR 1994 Ž1 17:02
18 Blaž GRABNAR 2002 O2 17:11
19 Andrej VIDIC 1986 M1 17:17
20 Branko PREŠEREN KK ZAVRŠNICA 1959 M3 17:17
21 Darko SPRINČNIK 1961 M3 17:29
22 Blaz KLINAR TVD PARTIZAN ŽIROVNICA1984 M1 17:37
23 Tomaž ZUPAN KORITNO CELICA 1974 M2 17:46
24 Damjan DOLENC PGD ZABREZNICA 1987 M1 17:47
25 JuŠ AŽMAN KK ZAVRšNICA 2006 O1 18:06
26 Aleš ALBREHT KORITNO  CELICA 1975 M2 18:09
27 Rok VOVK 1992 M1 18:36
28 Tomaž NEMEC KK ZAVRŠNICA 1982 M1 18:43
29 Klara Meglič 1998 Ž1 18:54
30 Leon HUMERCA 1974 M2 19:08
31 Dominik SKUMAVEC KORITNO  CELICA 1973 M2 19:26
32 Robert ARH 1970 M2 19:36
33 Janez LEGAT 1967 M2 19:56
34 Jure ZALOKAR 1973 M2 20:11
35 Gašper STOPAR TBJ 1990 M1 20:12
36 Miha JEKLER TOPFIT TEAM 1991 M1 21:07
37 Franci KAJDIŽ SENIOR SEL 1951 M3 21:08
38 Anže KOSELJ TVD PARTIZAN ŽIROVNICA2005 O1 21:13
39 Tanja TAJNIKAR 1982 Ž1 21:16
40 Petra BRATUŠA DRUšTVO GORNIK 1976 Ž2 21:18
41 Grega GREGORIČ TOPFIT TEAM 1980 M2 21:29



42 Matejka PREŠEREN KK ZAVRŠNICA 1964 Ž3 21:31
43 Uroš LAKIĆ TEKAšKA SKUPINA JESENICE1976 M2 21:38
44 Luka KOMLJENOVIČ 2005 O1 21:45
45 Simon KATRAŠNIK TBJ 1984 M1 22:09
46 Nace STERLE 2006 O1 22:12
47 Sara ŠTUCIN 1985 Ž1 22:22
48 Jaka KATRAŠNIK 1983 M1 22:33
49 Nejc RAVNIHAR 1991 M1 22:40
50 Jožica MESARIČ ZD LJUBLJANA 1961 Ž3 22:50
51 Primož KOŠIR KUD TRIGLAV JAVIRNIK 1991 M1 23:15
52 Tatjana NOVAK KK ZAVRŠNICA 1974 Ž2 24:03
53 Tina ŠTURM 1995 Ž1 25:14
54 Ana DOLAR 1992 Ž1 25:44
55 Doroteja BRGANT 1996 Ž1 27:24

Helena BLAŽIČ SKALICKA 1979 Ž2 DNS
Tristan BLAŽIC 2006 O1 DNS
Jan PAVLIN KGT PAPEŽ 2006 O1 DNS
Petra POGAČAR 1988 Ž1 DNS
Tadeja ZUPANČIČ 1973 Ž3 DNS
Karmen KLANČNIK 1990 Ž1 DNS
Gašper TRSTENJAK TBJ 1987 M1 DNS
Anže PRISTOV TBJ 1983 M1 DNS
Tilen KRIŽAJ TOPFIT TEAM 1982 M1 DNS
Miha SPRINČNIK 1988 M1 DNS
Slavko KLINAR 1963 M3 DNS
Simon STRNAD ŠD NANOS PODNANOS 1967 M2 DNS
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1 Jure ČEBAŠEK TOPFIT TEAM 1984 M1 13:36
2 Tomaž DOLAR PGD SMOKUč 1984 M1 14:09
3 Gaber ARH 1995 M1 14:19
4 Jure RIBNIKAR 1985 M1 14:54
5 Uros KOMAC BICIKEL.COM 1981 M1 15:16
6 Luka SPRINČNIK 1992 M1 15:20
7 Luka ŠTURM 1991 M1 15:23
8 Grega BULOVEC PGD SMOKUČ 1982 M1 15:32
* Miha KOSMAČ TOPFIT TEAM 1985 M1 15:49
9 Grega ŠTURM TOPFIT TEAM 1982 M1 15:57
10 Miha GAŠPERIN 1985 M1 15:59
11 Andrej VIDIC 1986 M1 17:17
12 Blaz KLINAR TVD PARTIZAN ŽIROVNICA1984 M1 17:37
13 Damjan DOLENC PGD ZABREZNICA 1987 M1 17:47
14 Rok VOVK 1992 M1 18:36
15 Tomaž NEMEC KK ZAVRŠNICA 1982 M1 18:43
16 Gašper STOPAR TBJ 1990 M1 20:12
17 Miha JEKLER TOPFIT TEAM 1991 M1 21:07
18 Simon KATRAŠNIK TBJ 1984 M1 22:09
19 Jaka KATRAŠNIK 1983 M1 22:33
20 Nejc RAVNIHAR 1991 M1 22:40
21 Primož KOŠIR KUD TRIGLAV JAVIRNIK1991 M1 23:15

Gašper TRSTENJAK TBJ 1987 M1 DNS
Anže PRISTOV TBJ 1983 M1 DNS
Tilen KRIŽAJ TOPFIT TEAM 1982 M1 DNS
Miha SPRINČNIK 1988 M1 DNS
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1 Jožef MAROLT DRUšTVO GORNIK 1969 M2 15:43
2 Klemen ROZMAN 1973 M2 15:49
3 Esmir JUSIĆ 1976 M2 15:52
4 Marko ŠTURM 1966 M2 15:56
5 Uroš STERLE 1974 M2 16:46
6 Tomaž ZUPAN KORITNO CELICA 1974 M2 17:46
7 Aleš ALBREHT KORITNO  CELICA 1975 M2 18:09
8 Leon HUMERCA 1974 M2 19:08
9 Dominik SKUMAVEC KORITNO  CELICA 1973 M2 19:26

10 Robert ARH 1970 M2 19:36
11 Janez LEGAT 1967 M2 19:56
12 Jure ZALOKAR 1973 M2 20:11
13 Grega GREGORIČ TOPFIT TEAM 1980 M2 21:29
14 Uroš LAKIĆ TEKAšKA SKUPINA JESENICE1976 M2 21:38

Simon STRNAD ŠD NANOS PODNANOS 1967 M2 DNS
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1 Maks POGAČAR 1959 M3 16:45
2 Branko PREŠEREN KK ZAVRŠNICA 1959 M3 17:17
3 Darko SPRINČNIK 1961 M3 17:29
4 Franci KAJDIŽ SENIOR SEL 1951 M3 21:08

Slavko KLINAR 1963 M3 DNS
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1 Tina KLINAR 1994 Ž1 17:02
2 Klara Meglič 1998 Ž1 18:54
3 Tanja TAJNIKAR 1982 Ž1 21:16
4 Sara ŠTUCIN 1985 Ž1 22:22
5 Tina ŠTURM 1995 Ž1 25:14
6 Ana DOLAR 1992 Ž1 25:44
7 Doroteja BRGANT 1996 Ž1 27:24

Petra POGAČAR 1988 Ž1 DNS
Karmen KLANČNIK 1990 Ž1 DNS
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1 Petra BRATUŠA DRUšTVO GORNIK 1976 Ž2 21:18
2 Tatjana NOVAK KK ZAVRŠNICA 1974 Ž2 24:03

Tadeja ZUPANČIČ 1973 Ž2 DNS
Helena BLAŽIČ SKALICKA 1979 Ž2 DNS
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1 Matejka PREŠEREN KK ZAVRŠNICA 1964 Ž3 21:31
2 Jožica MESARIČ ZD LJUBLJANA 1961 Ž3 22:50
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1 JuŠ AŽMAN KK ZAVRšNICA 2006 O1 18:06
2 Anže KOSELJ TVD PARTIZAN ŽIROVNICA2005 O1 21:13
3 Luka KOMLJENOVIČ 2005 O1 21:45
4 Nace STERLE 2006 O1 22:12

Tristan BLAŽIC 2006 O1 DNS
Jan PAVLIN KGT PAPEŽ 2006 O1 DNS
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1 Blaž GRABNAR 2002 O2 17:11


